
 

March 2021 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1March 2021 / 
Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1 

KENTUCKY 

 
ELK CREEK HUNT CLUB 
OWENTON, KY 
3/7/2021 
EVERYTHING YOU DO IS RIGHT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: EVERYTHING 
YOU DO IS RIGHT 
41 Attended 
CH JOE HUMPHREY 48 
M1 HOWARD SCHWALBACH 48 
M2 DAVID WILSON 47 
M3 JIM WILLIAMS 47 
AA1 JASON A BURTON 43 
AA2 GREGGORY K VOLZ 41 
AA3 BOONE LOGAN 41 
A1 GREG RINEHART 45 
A2 DENNIS COFFMAN 33 
A3 LLOYD FRIEND 32 
B1 TIM VANDERPLOEG 36 
B2 JAMES C COBB 34 
B3 TRICIA MCNUTT 33 
C1 CONNER VANDERPLOEG 40 
C2 CHRIS PIDCOE 38 
C3 DENVER YORK 37 
D1 STEVE HUGHES 40 
D2 ROBERT L WOLFE 38 
D3 T J HORNER 36 
E1 NICOLE PIDCOE 26 
SJCH CONNER VANDERPLOEG 40 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 48 
JRRU CLAY VANDERPLOEG 38 
VTCH DONALD E EPLING 43 
VTRU GREGGORY K VOLZ 41 
VT3 DENNIS COFFMAN 33 
SVCH DAVID WILSON 47 
SVRU DANIEL A FARMER 45 
SV3 BOONE LOGAN 41 
LYCH TRICIA MCNUTT 33 
LYRU LEE ANN YORK 29 
LY3 NICOLE PIDCOE 26 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 47 
SSRU JACK TINSLEY 25 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: EVERYTHING 
YOU DO IS RIGHT 
103 Attended 
CH DALTON OLIVER 95 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 92 
M2 MARK HALL 92 
M3 HOWARD SCHWALBACH 91 
AA1 JASON A BURTON 90 
AA2 RICK GREGORY 89 
AA3 CLAY VANDERPLOEG 85 
A1 DENNIS COFFMAN 90 
A2 GREG RINEHART 86 
A3 JAMES CARTER 82 
B1 GENE C BELL 75 
B2 DANIEL PURLEE 74 
B3 DALE F KANE 72 
C1 LEE ANN YORK 76 
C2 DENVER YORK 74 
C3 CHRIS PIDCOE 72 
D1 JASON BRITTINGHAM 76 
D2 SHADOE PERRY 76 
D3 JEFFREY HUNT CASSIDY 71 
E1 DAVID A KING 68 
E2 CRAIG A BOWLING 64 
E3 STEVE L CORNISH 54 
SJCH AIDEN BOWLING 68 
SJRU CONNER VANDERPLOEG 67 

JRCH CLAY VANDERPLOEG 85 
JRRU JOE HUMPHREY 84 
JR3 JACOB SENTERS 70 
VTCH MARK HALL 92 
VTRU DENNIS COFFMAN 90 
VT3 RICK GREGORY 89 
SVCH DAVID WILSON 86 
SVRU JIM MCNUTT 85 
SV3 DANNY BARNES 83 
LYCH LEE ANN YORK 76 
LYRU SHADOE PERRY 76 
LY3 TRICIA MCNUTT 72 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 86 
SSRU RICHARD D DUNAWAY 66 
SS3 L THOMAS TIPPETT 65 
 
JEFFERSON GUN CLUB INC 
BROOKS, KY 
3/14/2021 
ST. PATTY'S THROW DOWN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ST. PATTY'S 
THROW DOWN 
80 Attended 
CH GREG A SCOTT 95 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: ST. PATTY'S 
THROW DOWN 
33 Attended 
CH DALTON OLIVER 45 
CH GARY GAHLINGER 45 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 41 
M2 BRYAN WRIGHT 39 
A1 PETER J KLEIN 42 
A2 WINK IRVIN 36 
A3 BUFORD HALL - IV 32 
B1 ERIC ROBERTSON 36 
B2 BENTON D KING 34 
C1 MARK E EDWARDS 34 
C2 GERALD STAMLER 33 
D1 ATOM WARD 43 
D2 JEFFREY HUNT CASSIDY 37 
E1 GERRY DAVIS 31 
E2 RANDOLPH COUCH 23 
 


